Winterkompetitie 2015/2016 Personele baan K.K.P. t/m Ronde 2

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
3)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

20)
21)

Naam
E.H.T. Kuster

Ph.G.L. Vegelin Van Claerbergen

T. Deurloo

B.H.R. West

G.T. Colenbrander
R. Krabbenborg
F.E.M. Stiekema
H.A. Flipse

M.J.J. Wilbrink

W. Jansen

R. Vriezen

G.B.M. ter Horst
H.J.G. Klein Brinke
E. Rietberg

R. Klein Willink

L. Bouwman
A.G.F. Sprokholt
G. Wormgoor

G. Snellenberg

J. Scheffer

H.W.T. Berendsen

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

24)

26)
27)
28)

Naam

G.J. Rensing

H. ter Schegget
R.P. Steketee
E. van Til

S. Heister

E. van Houte
C.H.J. Addink

L. Helmink

Z. \Woudenberg
R.S.H. Luikink
B. Steentjes

T. Huntink

M. Bannink

M. Koster
U.A.E. Tomassen
G. Menkveld
R.J.G. Sprokholt
B. Mulder

F.J. Silvold

H.E. Suichies
J.A. Schekman
B. Fredriks
G.E.J. Berendsen
M. Noteboom
J.A. Joseph
T.J.F. de Veer
P. Kreeftenberg
M. Taken

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
DIANA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
S.IJ.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
S.IJ.S.

DIANA

WILLEM llI

PR. BERNHARD
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM l1I

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
ARTEMIS
ZELHEM

VIOS

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
NIMROD

VIOS

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH
EENDRACHT
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

D.S.V.

DIANA

DIANA

D.S.V.

ARTEMIS
EENDRACHT
DIANA

ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM I

HET GOUDEN OOG

1

Score
534
504
503
499
498
491
490
490
489
479
476
473
470
465
462
452
446
435
412
234
177

Score
516
493
489
472
468
463
459
453
452
448
445
438
438
427
414
412
409
402
400
386
384
372
357
317
284
271
225
120



Winterkompetitie 2015/2016 Personele baan K.K.P. t/m Ronde 2

Klasse: 3

PI.
1
2)
3)
4)
o)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Naam

M. Derksen

H. Fransen
H.Th.J. van Londen
R. Bulten

T. Hendriksen

C. Geerling

F.J. Vermeulen

G. Nijhof

A.D.M. Borkus

C. Hakvoort

J. van Dijk

J.J.M. Veenhuizen
H.F.M. Veenes

T. Cornielje

S. Stap

T. Wentink

D.J. Huts

P.M. Nas

O. Baars

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
o)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Naam

B. Siemes

R. Spexgoor

F. Niesink

J. Kok

W. Derksen

P. van der Ven
G.E.J. Jansen

B.J. Toebes

B.J.G. Kapper
Benno Krabbenborg
E. Hendriksen

J. Klein Wentink
D. Mennen

A.J.M. Niesink
P.D. van Teeseling

Afdeling

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
D.S.V.

D.S.V.

D.S.V.

DIANA

D.S.V.

VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

NIMROD

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
D.S.V.

D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.

Afdeling

DIANA

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
DIANA

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.
EENDRACHT
W.S.V.

HET GOUDEN O0G
D.S.V.

VIOS

ZELHEM

PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA

Score
479
415
410
410
389
388
366
361
360
357
348
339
317
312
305
300
249
241
227

Score
372
329
306
301
288
266
254
253
237
198
159
148
146
142
129



